
 

 

 

 

 
Fee payable for the class to which your ward stands promoted can be checked up from the table 
being presented hereunder: 

 

 

LATEST FEE STRUCTURE: 2020−21 
 

Description Pre-Nursery & K.G. Class I to IV Class V to X Class XI & XII 

Tuition Fees 
(Payable Monthly) 

 

Rs. 2472.00 
 

Rs. 2472.00 
 

Rs. 2472.00 
 

Rs. 3216.00 

 

 
The last date of submission of the fee shall be the 15th of every month. To avoid late fee, kindly adhere to 
the time limit. 

 

 
For parents who are keen to make online transactions, the details are as follows:Click here 

 

Bank Account No.                  :          03652041005048 
Bank Account Name              :          Principal, KB DAV Senior Secondary Public School 
Bank Branch                          :          PUNJAB NATIONAL BANK 

 

IFSC Code                             :          PUNB0036510 
 

Best wishes 

 
Mrs. Pooja Prakash 
Principal 

We deem it desirable to thank parents who, in spite of their understandable hardship, have already 
paid the school fees. Parents who have not been able to make fee payment so far are requested to 
do it at their earliest convenience. 

 

Dear Parents

Greetings of the Season!  

We seek your cooperation to ensure the smooth functioning of the School.

 

Date: 01.02.2021 

 

ADVISORY FOR DEPOSIT OF FEES ON MONTHLY BASIS FOR THE MONTH OF 
FEBRUARY 2021 FOR CLASS PRE-NURSERY TO CLASS XII 

Please find enclosed a copy of the Fee Booklet page monthwise. Kindly download and print it, if you are 
depositing the fees on the Fee Counter in School / Bank (Cash Mode) till 15th February2021. 

 
The School is launching the Online Fee Management System with effect from 1st January 2021. The 
Payment Gateway will enable the parents to access the Student Online Fee portal and transfer the fee of 
their ward, with minimal effort. Please follow the step wise instructional manual. 

https://drive.google.com/file/d/1W_JB0YA8FZ1rt1VtAXoHeTDEgUCmMaUZ/view?usp=sharing


                 Bank's Sr. No……………….                  Bank's Sr. No……………….                  Bank's Sr. No……………….
UTR/Transaction No …………………………………… UTR/Transaction No …………………………………… UTR/Transaction No ……………………………………
                          DEPOSITOR'S COPY                                BANK'S COPY                            SCHOOL'S COPY

PUNJAB NATIONAL BANK PUNJAB NATIONAL BANK PUNJAB NATIONAL BANK
SCF  03, SECTOR 27-C, CHANDIGARH SCF  03, SECTOR 27-C, CHANDIGARH SCF  03, SECTOR 27-C, CHANDIGARH

                         RECEIPT                          RECEIPT                          RECEIPT
FOR PRE-NURSERY TO KINDERGARTEN FOR PRE-NURSERY TO KINDERGARTEN FOR PRE-NURSERY TO KINDERGARTEN

Date………….. Date………….. Date…………..

Received for credit in to Saving Bank A/c No. Received for credit in to Saving Bank A/c No. Received for credit in to Saving Bank A/c No.
03652041005048, IFSC Code  PUNB0036510 03652041005048, IFSC Code  PUNB0036510 03652041005048, IFSC Code  PUNB0036510
Kailash Bahl DAV Senior Secondary Public Kailash Bahl DAV Senior Secondary Public Kailash Bahl DAV Senior Secondary Public
School, Sector 7-B, Chandigarh as per School, Sector 7-B, Chandigarh as per School, Sector 7-B, Chandigarh as per
particulars given below : particulars given below : particulars given below :

Name…………………………Admn No……… Name…………………………Admn No……… Name…………………………Admn No………
Son/Daughter of ….…………………………… Son/Daughter of ….…………………………… Son/Daughter of ….……………………………
Class …………Section ………. Roll No……. Class …………Section ………. Roll No……. Class …………Section ………. Roll No…….

Monthly Tuition Fee Rs.    2472.00 Monthly Tuition Fee Rs.    2472.00 Monthly Tuition Fee Rs.    2472.00

Late Fee Rs. …………. Late Fee Rs. …………. Late Fee Rs. ………….

Gross Amount Paid Rs.    2472.00 Gross Amount Paid Rs.     2472.00 Gross Amount Paid Rs.    2472.00

Signature of Depositor Manager Signature of Depositor Manager Signature of Depositor Manager

Fee for the Month of February 2021 Fee for the Month of February 2021 Fee for the Month of Februray 2021



                 Bank's Sr. No……………….                  Bank's Sr. No……………….                  Bank's Sr. No……………….
UTR/Transaction No …………………………………… UTR/Transaction No …………………………………… UTR/Transaction No ……………………………………
                          DEPOSITOR'S COPY                                BANK'S COPY                            SCHOOL'S COPY

PUNJAB NATIONAL BANK PUNJAB NATIONAL BANK PUNJAB NATIONAL BANK
SCF  03, SECTOR 27-C, CHANDIGARH SCF  03, SECTOR 27-C, CHANDIGARH SCF  03, SECTOR 27-C, CHANDIGARH

                         RECEIPT                          RECEIPT                          RECEIPT
              FOR CLASSES I TO IV               FOR CLASSES I TO IV               FOR CLASSES I TO IV

Date………….. Date………….. Date…………..

Received for credit in to Saving Bank A/c No. Received for credit in to Saving Bank A/c No. Received for credit in to Saving Bank A/c No.
03652041005048, IFSC Code  PUNB0036510 03652041005048, IFSC Code  PUNB0036510 03652041005048, IFSC Code  PUNB0036510
Kailash Bahl DAV Senior Secondary Public Kailash Bahl DAV Senior Secondary Public Kailash Bahl DAV Senior Secondary Public
School, Sector 7-B, Chandigarh as per School, Sector 7-B, Chandigarh as per School, Sector 7-B, Chandigarh as per
particulars given below : particulars given below : particulars given below :

Name…………………………Admn No……… Name…………………………Admn No……… Name…………………………Admn No………
Son/Daughter of ….…………………………… Son/Daughter of ….…………………………… Son/Daughter of ….……………………………
Class …………Section ………. Roll No……. Class …………Section ………. Roll No……. Class …………Section ………. Roll No…….

Monthly Tuition Fee Rs.    2472.00 Monthly Tuition Fee Rs.    2472.00 Monthly Tuition Fee Rs.    2472.00

Late Fee Rs. …………. Late Fee Rs. …………. Late Fee Rs. ………….

Gross Amount Paid Rs.    2472.00 Gross Amount Paid Rs.     2472.00 Gross Amount Paid Rs.    2472.00

Signature of Depositor Manager Signature of Depositor Manager Signature of Depositor Manager

Fee for the Month of February 2021 Fee for the Month of February 2021 Fee for the Month of February 2021



                 Bank's Sr. No……………….                  Bank's Sr. No……………….                  Bank's Sr. No……………….
UTR/Transaction No …………………………………… UTR/Transaction No …………………………………… UTR/Transaction No ……………………………………
                          DEPOSITOR'S COPY                                BANK'S COPY                            SCHOOL'S COPY

PUNJAB NATIONAL BANK PUNJAB NATIONAL BANK PUNJAB NATIONAL BANK
SCF  03, SECTOR 27-C, CHANDIGARH SCF  03, SECTOR 27-C, CHANDIGARH SCF  03, SECTOR 27-C, CHANDIGARH

                         RECEIPT                          RECEIPT                          RECEIPT
              FOR CLASSES V TO X               FOR CLASSES V TO X               FOR CLASSES V TO X

Date………….. Date………….. Date…………..

Received for credit in to Saving Bank A/c No. Received for credit in to Saving Bank A/c No. Received for credit in to Saving Bank A/c No.
03652041005048, IFSC Code  PUNB0036510 03652041005048, IFSC Code  PUNB0036510 03652041005048, IFSC Code  PUNB0036510
Kailash Bahl DAV Senior Secondary Public Kailash Bahl DAV Senior Secondary Public Kailash Bahl DAV Senior Secondary Public
School, Sector 7-B, Chandigarh as per School, Sector 7-B, Chandigarh as per School, Sector 7-B, Chandigarh as per
particulars given below : particulars given below : particulars given below :

Name…………………………Admn No……… Name…………………………Admn No……… Name…………………………Admn No………
Son/Daughter of ….…………………………… Son/Daughter of ….…………………………… Son/Daughter of ….……………………………
Class …………Section ………. Roll No……. Class …………Section ………. Roll No……. Class …………Section ………. Roll No…….

Monthly Tuition Fee Rs.    2472.00 Monthly Tuition Fee Rs.    2472.00 Monthly Tuition Fee Rs.    2472.00

Late Fee Rs. …………. Late Fee Rs. …………. Late Fee Rs. ………….

Gross Amount Paid Rs.    2472.00 Gross Amount Paid Rs.     2472.00 Gross Amount Paid Rs.    2472.00

Signature of Depositor Manager Signature of Depositor Manager Signature of Depositor Manager

Fee for the Month of February 2021 Fee for the Month of February 2021 Fee for the Month of February 2021



                 Bank's Sr. No……………….                  Bank's Sr. No……………….                  Bank's Sr. No……………….
UTR/Transaction No …………………………………… UTR/Transaction No …………………………………… UTR/Transaction No ……………………………………
                          DEPOSITOR'S COPY                                BANK'S COPY                            SCHOOL'S COPY

PUNJAB NATIONAL BANK PUNJAB NATIONAL BANK PUNJAB NATIONAL BANK
SCF  03, SECTOR 27-C, CHANDIGARH SCF  03, SECTOR 27-C, CHANDIGARH SCF  03, SECTOR 27-C, CHANDIGARH

                         RECEIPT                          RECEIPT                          RECEIPT
                FOR CLASS XI & XII                 FOR CLASS XI & XII                 FOR CLASS XI & XII

Date………….. Date………….. Date…………..

Received for credit in to Saving Bank A/c No. Received for credit in to Saving Bank A/c No. Received for credit in to Saving Bank A/c No.
03652041005048, IFSC Code  PUNB0036510 03652041005048, IFSC Code  PUNB0036510 03652041005048, IFSC Code  PUNB0036510
Kailash Bahl DAV Senior Secondary Public Kailash Bahl DAV Senior Secondary Public Kailash Bahl DAV Senior Secondary Public
School, Sector 7-B, Chandigarh as per School, Sector 7-B, Chandigarh as per School, Sector 7-B, Chandigarh as per
particulars given below : particulars given below : particulars given below :

Name…………………………Admn No……… Name…………………………Admn No……… Name…………………………Admn No………
Son/Daughter of ….…………………………… Son/Daughter of ….…………………………… Son/Daughter of ….……………………………
Class …………Section ………. Roll No……. Class …………Section ………. Roll No……. Class …………Section ………. Roll No…….

Late Fee Rs. …………. Late Fee Rs. …………. Late Fee Rs. ………….

Signature of Depositor Manager Signature of Depositor Manager Signature of Depositor Manager

Monthly Tuition Fee Rs.    3216.00 Monthly Tuition Fee Rs.    3216.00 Monthly Tuition Fee Rs.    3216.00

Gross Amount Paid Rs.    3216.00 Gross Amount Paid Rs.     3216.00 Gross Amount Paid Rs.    3216.00

Fee for the Month of February 2021 Fee for the Month of February 2021 Fee for the Month of February 2021
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